
令和3年6月21日現在

番
号

氏名
生年
月日

年
齢

1 梶原正
S16
3.20

80

2 西義一郎
S4
2.10

92

3 川野大紀
S13
.9.29

82

4 宮原郷士
S24
.6.27

71

5 園利美
S,21
11.29

74

6 倉迫俊仁
S9.
12.18

86

7 武藤延幸
S19
11.2

76

8 西郡明
S22
9.30

73

9 中尾敏明
S27
10.17

68

10 武田俊
S11
5.9

84

11 梶原諭
S61
5.1

35

12 土田憲一
S22
6.19

73

13 黒川義則
S22
6.19

73

14 積明隆昭
S21
9.27

74

15 矢永信和
S27
12.24

68

16 松下　太
S27
1.21

69

17 高倉啓彰
S29
6.23

66

直心会役員名簿

役職名

理事長

理事

理事

理事

理事

理事

理事

監事

評議員

評議員

評議員

評議員

監事

評議員

評議員

評議員

評議員


