直心会役員名簿

令和3年6月21日現在

番号	氏名	生年月日	年齡	役職名
1	梶原正	S16 3.20	80	理事長
2	西義一郎	S4 2.10	92	理事
3	川野大紀	S13 .9.29	82	理事
4	宮原郷士	S24 .6.27	71	理事
5	園利美	S,21 11.29	74	理事
6	倉迫俊仁	S9. 12.18	86	理事
7	武藤延幸	S19 11.2	76	理事
8	西郡明	S22 9.30	73	監事
9	中尾敏明	S27 10.17	68	監事
10	武田俊	S11 5.9	84	評議員
11	梶原諭	S61 5.1	35	評議員
12	土田憲一	S22 6.19	73	評議員
13	黒川義則	S22 6.19	73	評議員
14	積明隆昭	S21 9.27	74	評議員
15	矢永信和	S27 12.24	68	評議員
16	松下 太	S27 1.21	69	評議員
17	高倉啓彰	S29 6.23	66	評議員